
ACLE ACADEMY STRUCTURE 

PRINCIPAL - Mrs H Watts - hwatts@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Chair of Governors - Mr  M Arrowsmith Brown – chairofgovernors@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

DEPUTY PRINCIPAL -  Mr S Newstead – snewstead@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Vice Chair of Governors – Mr S Turner vicechairofgovernors@acle.norfolk.sch.co.uk

Assistant Principal – Mr J Day – jday@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Assistant Principal – Mr N Bliss – nbliss@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Governors:                                                                     Mrs I Cator 
Mr R Masterson 
Mr E Pearson 

All the above governors can be contacted via info@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Miss L Frary (Staff Governor) – lfrary@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Design and Technology Faculty:   
Head of Faculty - Miss N Hassall - nhassall@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Head of Art Dept - Mrs J Branson - jbranson@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Food Technology - Mrs D Hunt - dhunt@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Textiles - Mrs V Mackie - vmackie@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
ICT/SENDCO/DSL - Miss L Frary - lfrary@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

English Faculty: 
Head of Faculty – Mrs A Nethersell-Webb - awebb@acle.norfolk.sch.uk currently on 

maternity leave 
Dr M Shaw – mshaw@acle.norfolk.sch.uk covering maternity leave 

Mrs E Barber - ebarber@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Mrs Z Cullen - zcullen@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Mrs C Halls - challs@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Mrs N Hanner - nhanner@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Miss M McClean - mmcclean@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Humanities Faculty: 
Head of Faculty: Miss N Burdett - nburdett@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Head of History Dept/Lead Practitioner Teaching & Learning - Miss C Bostock - 
cbostock@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Modern Languages – Mrs K Carrington – kcarrington@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Head of Modern Languages Dept - Miss J Harveyson - jharveyson@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Progress Leader KS4/History - Mr J Sayce - jsayce@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Progress Leader KS3/Geography – Mrs C Skarin - cskarin@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Maths Faculty: 
Head of Faculty – Mr M Freeman - mfreeman@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Lead Practitioner of Maths – Miss N White - nwhite@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Mrs K Gibbons - kgibbons@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Maths/Science - Miss J Bridson - jbridson@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Performance Studies Faculty: 
Head of Faculty – Mr N Hurren - nhurren@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Head of Music Dept – Mr I Shepherd - ishepherd@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Head of Drama/Dance Dept – Miss S White - swhite@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

PE – Miss K Anastasiou – kanastasiou@acle.norfolk.sch.uk
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Science Faculty: 
Head of Faculty – Mr M Hart - mhart@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Head of Chemistry – Mr S Hammerton - shammerton@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Head of Biology - Miss M Johns – mjohns@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Mr T Southerden – tsoutherden@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

SUPPORT STAFF 

Caretakers: 
Mr R Seaman - rseaman@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Assistant Caretaker – Mr M Buckenham - mbuckenham@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Cover Supervisors: 
Mrs N Pentney - npentney@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Mrs D Rees - drees@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Engage: 
Behaviour and Welfare Co-ordinator -Miss K Jarvis - kjarvis@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Behaviour and Welfare Co-ordinator/Extended Schools Co-ordinator - Ms I Scott - 

iscott@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

HLTAs: 
HLTA/Assistant Co-ordinator SEND – Mrs J Swain - jswain@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

MSAs: 
Mrs M Gould 
Mrs S Thomas

Support/Office Staff: 
Administrative Assistant – Mrs S Webb – swebb@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Exams Officer - Mrs L Gerrity  - lgerrity@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Learning Mentor – Aspiration and Progress – Mrs K Gorman – kgorman@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Finance Officer – Mrs M Henry - mhenry@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
PA to the Assistant Principals/Receptionist - Mrs K Thompson - 

kthompson@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
PA to the Principal and Vice Principal – Miss J Spooner - jspooner@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Progress Tutors: 
Mr R Carrier – rcarrier@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Mr J Fulcher – jfulcher@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Teaching Assistants: 
Miss C Bagge - cbagge@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Mrs L Hughes - lhughes@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Miss M Martin - mmartin@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Mrs C Norton - cnorton@acle.norfolk.sch.uk

Technicians: 
ICT Technician - Mr C Gould - jgould@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Science Technician – Ms J Iskrzak – jiskrak@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
Food and Textiles Technician – Mrs M Lake – mlake@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 

Design and Technology Technician - Mrs C Maxted - cmaxted@acle.norfolk.sch.uk
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